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1 SANTORO Matteo

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =5 45.60 =5 6.007.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  2 94.20 =2 9.007.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.30  2 163.50 2 11.707.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.33  1 238.83 1  8.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  3 308.13 1  7.5 7.5

2 ROUSSEAU Cassiel

KEENEY Maddison

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  2 48.60 2 3.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  =4 94.20 =2 9.007.5 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40  3 162.60 3 12.608.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 65.10  3 227.70 3 11.137.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.56  1 307.26 2 0.878.0 7.0

3 CHENG Zilong

LI Yajie

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  1 51.60 1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  1 103.20 1  8.5 8.5

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  1 175.20 1  7.5 7.5

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 58.50  6 233.70 2 5.136.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  2 305.70 3 2.438.5 8.0

4 OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

PARRA MARTIN Zyanya
Yunuen

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80  9 43.80 9 7.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.80  3 90.60 6 12.607.0 7.0

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70  =4 156.30 4 18.907.0 6.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.52  5 215.82 4 23.015.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  5 278.82 4 29.316.0 6.0

5 MOLCHANOV Ilia

KUZINA Elizaveta

NAB 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =5 45.60 =5 6.007.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =4 91.20 =4 12.006.5 6.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  6 156.00 5 19.207.0 6.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 53.94  =7 209.94 5 28.894.0 4.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 63.90  4 273.84 5 34.297.0 7.0

6 KIM Mi Hwa

KO Che Won

PRK 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  =10 42.00 =10 9.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  14 81.00 12 22.207.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.10  7 143.10 9 32.107.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.03  2 209.13 6 29.707.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  8 267.63 6 40.507.0 6.5

7 HERNANDEZ Luke
Anthony

KNIGHT Kyndal

USA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  4 46.80 4 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80  12 87.60 =8 15.607.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70  =4 153.30 6 21.907.5 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 52.20  9 205.50 7 33.333.5 4.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 62.10  6 267.60 7 40.536.0 5.5

8 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

HENTSCHEL Lena

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  3 47.40 3 4.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  =7 91.20 =4 12.007.0 8.0

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.40  =14 141.60 10 33.607.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  4 204.60 8 34.237.5 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.01  12 257.61 8 50.524.5 5.0

9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej

SKRZEK Kaja

POL 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =7 44.40 =7 7.207.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  6 89.40 7 13.807.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00  12 143.40 8 31.807.0 6.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.94  =7 197.34 9 41.496.5 6.5

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.10  11 250.44 9 57.695.0 5.5

10 SANTOS Anna

CARDOSO Miguel

BRA 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =10 42.00 =10 9.607.0 7.0

101B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =7 85.80 10 17.407.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40  8 145.20 7 30.006.5 6.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.80  =14 192.00 10 46.834.5 3.5

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 50.40  =13 242.40 10 65.734.5 5.0

11 GONZALEZ REYES
Jesus Eduardo

PEREZ Elizabeth

VEN 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.20  15 40.20 15 11.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.40  15 78.60 14 24.607.5 7.0

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.65  13 131.25 13 43.956.0 5.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.43  13 178.68 13 60.155.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60  =9 236.28 11 71.857.0 7.0
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12 LEE Shen Oon Max

TAN Ashlee Yi Xuan

SGP 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  14 40.80 14 10.807.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.00  16 76.80 15 26.405.5 5.0

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  10 132.60 12 42.606.5 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.71  16 176.31 14 62.522.5 2.5

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.60  =9 233.91 12 74.226.0 5.0

13 ANDRIYAN Andriyan

HAGA Gladies Lariesa
Garina

INA 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  =12 41.40 =12 10.206.5 6.5

301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.80  17 76.20 16 27.006.0 5.5

405B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.90  11 131.10 14 44.105.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.30  10 182.40 12 56.435.0 5.0

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.80  16 229.20 13 78.935.5 5.5

14 YI Jaegyeong

JUNG Dayeon

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =7 44.40 =7 7.207.0 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.20  10 87.60 =8 15.606.5 7.0

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.32  18 127.92 15 47.286.5 5.5

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 39.60  17 167.52 17 71.313.0 3.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.20  7 228.72 14 79.417.0 6.0

15 YIU Lok Pan Robben

WANG Ziyi

HKG 301B 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.40  18 32.40 18 19.204.0 3.5

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60  11 75.00 17 28.207.0 6.5

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40  =14 125.40 16 49.807.5 6.5

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.41  11 174.81 15 64.024.5 5.0

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.88  15 222.69 15 85.445.0 5.0

16 PETERSEN Elias

JANMYR Nina

SWE 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40  =12 41.40 =12 10.206.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80  =7 85.20 11 18.006.5 7.0

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.89  9 141.09 11 34.116.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 47.70  12 188.79 11 50.044.0 4.0

107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.55  18 221.34 16 86.792.0 2.0

17 BAYANDURYAN Vartan

BIBIKINA Aleksandra

ARM 301B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00  16 39.00 16 12.607.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.20  13 79.20 13 24.007.0 6.5

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 43.92  16 123.12 17 52.087.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 46.80  =14 169.92 16 68.914.0 3.5

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40  =13 220.32 17 87.815.0 5.0

18 HE Heung Wing

ZHAO Hang U

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.40  17 35.40 17 16.206.0 5.0

301B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.20  18 69.60 18 33.606.0 5.5

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.54  19 106.14 18 69.066.5 5.5

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00  18 142.14 18 96.694.0 4.0

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.48  17 184.62 18 123.516.0 5.5

19 SANCHEZ Saymol

GARZA Victoria

DOM 301C 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60  19 30.60 19 21.005.0 4.5

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.60  19 61.20 19 42.006.5 6.0

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 42.48  17 103.68 19 71.526.5 6.0

405C 2.7 2.0 1.0 1.5 5.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.5 16.20  19 119.88 19 118.955.0 5.5

205C 2.8 0.5 1.5 0.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 26.88  19 146.76 19 161.374.0 4.0

 PENMAN Noah

REID Grace

GBR 5231D 2.0            DNS     

301B 2.0                 

405B 3.0                 

107B 3.1                 

205B 3.0                 

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DNS Did Not Start

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

Sn Synchronisation judge number
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